
順  位  表
小学4年女子 １０００ｍ 予選

2015/ 1/18 開始時間 10:03

順位 No. 選手名 所属名 組-順位 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 161 前田    梓 中標津少年団 1-1 白 1:53.12 0.00
2 152 兵庫  愛音 別海白鳥 3-1 青 1:54.49 1.37
3 187 白石    光 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 1-2 青 1:54.90 1.78
4 185 佐藤  愛夕 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 1-3 黒 1:54.92 1.80
5 159 池田結衣花 中標津少年団 3-2 黄 1:54.99 1.87
6 133 栃丸  心音 鵡川少年団 3-3 黒 1:56.46 3.34
7 173 丸子  夢実 ﾄﾘﾆﾃｨｰ 2-1 黄 1:59.56 6.44
8 154 袴田  好香 別海白鳥 1-4 赤 2:06.27 13.15
9 160 越善    愛 中標津少年団 2-2 黒 2:09.02 15.90

10 179 高橋紗菜恵 小清水少年団 1-5 黄 2:09.58 16.46
11 169 下田亜矢子 居武士少年団 2-3 赤 2:09.84 16.72
12 164 塩沢  紗英 川北少年団 2-4 青 2:09.92 16.80
13 153 水本  弘美 別海白鳥 2-5 白 2:17.39 24.27
14 182 渡辺  華奈 美幌少年団 3-4 赤 2:21.45 28.33
15 188 井上    蓮 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 2-6 緑 2:23.31 30.19
16 170 能智  美妃 居武士少年団 3-5 緑 2:23.49 30.37
17 172 伊藤  菜桜 網走少年団 1-6 緑 2:32.33 39.21

180 和田  七海 小清水少年団 3- 白 DS

記  録  書

小学4年女子 １０００ｍ 予選
2015/ 1/18 開始時間 10:03

組 順位 No. 選手名 所属名 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 1 161 前田    梓 中標津少年団 白 1:53.12 0.00
2 187 白石    光 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 青 1:54.90 1.78
3 185 佐藤  愛夕 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 黒 1:54.92 1.80
4 154 袴田  好香 別海白鳥 赤 2:06.27 13.15
5 179 高橋紗菜恵 小清水少年団 黄 2:09.58 16.46
6 172 伊藤  菜桜 網走少年団 緑 2:32.33 39.21

2 1 173 丸子  夢実 ﾄﾘﾆﾃｨｰ 黄 1:59.56 0.00
2 160 越善    愛 中標津少年団 黒 2:09.02 9.46
3 169 下田亜矢子 居武士少年団 赤 2:09.84 10.28
4 164 塩沢  紗英 川北少年団 青 2:09.92 10.36
5 153 水本  弘美 別海白鳥 白 2:17.39 17.83
6 188 井上    蓮 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 緑 2:23.31 23.75

3 1 152 兵庫  愛音 別海白鳥 青 1:54.49 0.00
2 159 池田結衣花 中標津少年団 黄 1:54.99 0.50
3 133 栃丸  心音 鵡川少年団 黒 1:56.46 1.97
4 182 渡辺  華奈 美幌少年団 赤 2:21.45 26.96
5 170 能智  美妃 居武士少年団 緑 2:23.49 29.00

180 和田  七海 小清水少年団 白 DS
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